
NEP446RW

N
E

P
446RW

NEP446RW

NEP446RW

RO
W

1154

NEP475RW

NEP475RW

NEP475RW

N
E

P
475R

W

NEP475RW

NEP500RW

NEP19058

NEP15
97

2

NEP21907

NEP15972

NEP15972

N
EP

15
97

2

N
EP

15
97

2

NEP15972NEP15972

NEP21907

ROW1154

NEP15972

NEP15972

NEP15972

NEP498RW

NEP70313

NEP19289

NEP19289

N
EP253R

N
EP253R

N
EP253R

NEP22584

NEP19055

RO
W

. N
EP6515

ROW. NEP6515

REF.
 N

EP92
68

9

EASE. EPP89067

COV. EPP89068

COV. EPP89068

COV. EPP89068

A

A

A

1

1

1
2

3

22
21

20
19

18
17

16

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8 9

10

3433

3231 30

11

12 13

1415

1

1

2

3

A
B

C
7

8
9 10

4
5

6
7

8 9
10

27 2625

222324

NEP16109

NEP4164

EPP63479

NEP4551

NEP4271

N
EP1139

NEP1139

NEP1139

NEP4158

NEP70314

N
EP17347

N
EP1139 N

EP1139

N
EP1139

(see SK
ETC

H
 PL1373I)

(se
e X

B19457)

(see X
B

19455)

(se
e XB19456)

(se
e X

B19459)

(see X
B19458)(see X

D
15069)

(see
 XD15070)

(se
e X

B19460)

(se
e X

B19461)

PCLC

PC
LA

PCLB

PCLB

PC
LA

PC
LC

PCLD

PCLB

PCLA

PC
LA

Blk D

(see 25177I)

(see 15870I)
(see 15870I)

(see 15870I)

(see 15870I)

(see 15350I)

(see 15350I)

NEP2085

N
E

P
11 3 9

PCLA

(se
e XB19462)

N E P 11 3 9

PCLC

(se
e X

B19465)

PCLB

(se
e X

B19466)

N E P 11 3 9

N E P 5 0 7 6

N
E

P
5

1
1

0

N E P 4 2 8 7

N E P 6 4 4 5

N E P 5 3 5 6

N E P 1 0 4 4 1

N E P 5 3 5 6

N E P 1 3 4 3 5

N
E

P
7

7
2

2
4

N E P 4 0 8 2

PCLC

PCLC

PCLC

PCLA

PCLB

PCLB

PC
LA

PCL1

PCLA

PCLA

PCLA

B

1

1

2

1

3 4

1

2 3
4

1

2

1

3
14

1

2

3

1

2

A

3

4

A

1

N
E

P
4

2
8

8

N
E P 4 2 8 7

2

1

(see RP 52703I)

5

3

PCLA

(see SKETCH
PLAN 14930)

(see 109557I)

(see 40465I)

N E P 2 3 4 6 0

(see 110125I)

(se
e RP 62294I)

N E P 5 9 3 7 5 N E P 4 2 8 7 N E P 4 2 8 8

N E P 1 6 1 9 7

N E P 4 2 8 6

N
E

P4 0 8 2

(see DD 15440)

(se
e XB19464)

PCL1

(see S32312)
PCL1

(see S32312)

1

EPP89066

S p i l l i m a c h e e n

RES-1

I-2

C-2

SH-2

SH-1

A-2

A-1

SH-3

A-2

C-1

C-2

R-1(MH)

R-1

A-1

A-1

ELECT. AREA - G

Fr
al i
ng

Cr
ee
k

C
ed
a
re
d
C
re
ek

B
u
g
a
boo

Creek

U.R.E.P

U.R.E.P
REC2494

S p

i
l l

i m a c
h

e
e

n

River

S p i l l i ma
c

h
e

e n R i v
e

r

C o l u m
b

i

a
R i v e r

H w y  9 5

W
e

s
t s

i d
e

R
d

G
a

l e

n
a

S
c
h

o
o

l

R
d

W
a t s

o
n R d

G
a

l e
n

a
S c h o o l R d

J o s e f  R d

S h e r l o c k Rd

G i a n t M i n e R d

W e s t s i d e R d

Path: L:\Plan_Dept\BylawsAdopted\Zoning\bl3255_UpperColumbiaValleyConsolidatedZoning\schedules\bl3255_UpperColumbiaValleyConsolidatedZoning.aprxDate Saved: 2023-12-18 9:58 AM

0 250 500125

SCALE IN METERS

A13
Spillimacheen

Current to Amending Bylaw N/A.
Schedule creation date: 2023-12-18

L e g e n d

A2
(Canal Flats)

A11
(Luxor)

A12
(Brisco)

A9
(Dry Gulch)

A3
(Columbia Lake)

A14
(Panorama)

A15
(Rushmere)

A13
(Spillimacheen)

A6
(Windermere)

A4
(Fairmont Hot Springs)

A8
(Toby Benches)

A5
(Lyttle Lake)

A7
(Lakeview / Windermere)

A10
(Edgewater)

Zoning

Coordinate System: NAD 1983 UTM Zone 11N - Projection: Transverse Mercator - Datum: North American 1983 - False Easting: 500,000.0000 - False Northing: 0.0000 - Central Meridian: -117.0000 - Scale Factor: 0.9996 - Latitude Of Origin: 0.0000 - Units: Meter

Subarea Boundary Plan Area Boundary

Rural Resource

Rural Resource

Rural Residential (Country)

Watershed Protection

A-1

A-2

W-1

Industrial

Light Industrial

Heavy IndustrialI-2

I-1

Public Open

Public Institutional

Public Parks and Open Space

Public Works and UtilityP-3

P-2

P-1

Residential - Multi

Two Family ResidentialR-2

Multiple Family Residential - Medium DensityR-3

Multiple Family Residential - High DensityR-4

Multiple Family Residential (Cluster) - Medium DensityR-4(A)

Multiple Family Residential Community ClusterR-5

Mobile Home Park ResidentialR-MP

Residential - Single

Single Family Residential - Mobile HomeR-1(MH)

Single Family ResidentialR-1

Single Family Residential (A)R-1(A)

Single Family Residential (B)R-1(B)

Single Family Residential (C)R-1(C)

Small Holdings

Small Holdings Residential

Small Holdings Semi-Rural

Small Holdings Rural

Small Holdings Rural (Open Space)

Small Holdings Rural (4 Hectare)

SH-1

SH-2

SH-3(A)

SH-4

SH-3

Single Family Residential (Resort)R-1(D)

Commercial

Regional CommercialC-3

Service CommercialC-2

Community CommercialC-1

Resort

RES-2(MD) Resort Development - Mixed Density

Resort Development - Single FamilyRES-2(SF)

RES-2(MF) Resort Development - Multi Family

Employee HousingEH-1

Resort CoreRES-4

Resort Tourist PensionRES-3(TP)

Resort LodgingRES-3

Resort RecreationRES-2

Recreation AccommodationRES-1

Recreation ResidentialRES-1(A)

1:10,000

Columbia Valley Zoning

Bylaw No. 3255, 2023

This is Schedule A13 of Bylaw No. 3255 cited as
"Regional District of East Kootenay – Columbia
Valley Zoning Bylaw No. 3255, 2023."

Chair

Corporate Officer Date

"Tina Hlushak"

"Rob Gay"

December 8, 2023


